W      A      T      L      O      W
247
S
trip
 H
eaters
Strip Heaters
375 Finned Strip

2 inch (7.9  x 12.7 mm) mounting slots are supplied on all 375 nned strip heaters. Tabs can be removed upon request.
F.O.B.: St. Louis, Missouri
How to Order
To order stock 375 nned strip
heater, specify:
• 375 nned strip
• Quantity
• Watlow code number
• Voltage
• Wattage
• Removal of mounting tabs, if
desired
If stock units do not meet applica-
tion needs, Watlow can manufacture
375 nned strip heaters to special
requirements. For made-to-order
units, please specify, in addition to
above information:
• Width
• Length, including mounting tabs
• Terminal type (offset, parallel or
one-on-one)
Availability
Assembly Stock: Shipment within
three working days
Made-to-Order: Please consult
your Watlow sales engineer or
authorized distributor.
Strip Heaters
375 Finned Strip
11
2 (38.1) Parallel 51
2 (139.7) 120 125 14 (2.1) 0.5 (0.23) Assy. Stock SGA1J5JY2
Parallel 51
2 (139.7) 120 250 28 (4.3) 0.5 (0.23) Assy. Stock SGA1J5JY3
Parallel 61
2 (152.4) 120 150 14 (2.1) 0.5 (0.23) Assy. Stock SGA1J6AY1
Parallel 61
2 (152.4) 240 150 14 (2.1) 0.5 (0.23) Assy. Stock SGA1J6AY2
Parallel 61
2 (152.4) 120 300 28 (4.3) 0.5 (0.23) Assy. Stock SGA1J6AY3
Parallel 61
2 (152.4) 240 300 28 (4.3) 0.5 (0.23) Assy. Stock SGA1J6AY4
Offset 71
2 (190.5) 120 150 12 (1.8) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J7JW1
Offset 71
2 (190.5) 240 150 12 (1.8) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J7JW2
Offset 71
2 (190.5) 240 200 15 (2.3) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J7JW3
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 120 150 10 (1.5) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW2
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 240 150 10 (1.5) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW3
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 120 175 12 (1.8) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW4
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 240 175 12 (1.8) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW5
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 120 250 17 (2.6) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW6
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 240 250 17 (2.6) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW7
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 120 400 27 (4.2) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW8
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 240 400 27 (4.2) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW9
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 120 500 33 (5.1) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW10
Offset 81
2 (203.2) 240 500 33 (5.1) 0.7 (0.32) Assy. Stock SGA1J8AW11
Offset 101
2 (266.7) 120 250 10 (1.5) 0.9 (0.40) Assy. Stock SGA1J10JW1
Offset 101
2 (266.7) 240 250 10 (1.5) 0.9 (0.40) Assy. Stock SGA1J10JW2